Puzzi 50/14 E box and wand carpet

The Karcher Puzzi 50/14 E is a commercial portable carpet extractor with a 13-gallon tank
and an 1,850 W internal water heater for additional cleaning power.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

Puzzi 50/14 E box and wand carpet extrac-
tor

KARCHER

Technical data
Area performance

Air flow

Waterlift

Fresh / waste water tank

Ship Weight (with accessories)
Dimensions (L x W x H)

ft*/hr
cfm
in
gal
Ibs

in

1000

111

74

13/11

134

30,5 x 22 x 42,25
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